
Grifo Boys And Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 4

Biscotti Mirco (10/491) 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 0 0

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 4 2 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 1

Frascati Riccardo (10/414) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Casalaro Rocco (10/754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 24 42 1,75

Biscotti Mirco 10/491 24 39 1,62

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 20 22 1,10

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 18 9 0,50

Frascati Riccardo 10/414 6 4 0,67

Casalaro Rocco 10/754 4 0 0,00

La Siesta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 4 9 4 8 4 1 4 11 4 8 4 7

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 9 4 7 0 0

Giovannini Cristiana (10/260) 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 4 7 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 1

Cerullo Elisabetta (10/259) 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 2 4 4 3

Santini Flavio (10/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 24 44 1,83

Grassini Stefano 10/257 18 35 1,94

Giovannini Cristiana 10/260 24 31 1,29

Grassini Francesca 10/197 16 18 1,12

Cerullo Elisabetta 10/259 14 11 0,79

Santini Flavio 10/261 0 0 0,00

Per Bacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 4 6 4 3 4 11 3 3 0 0 4 12

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 8 2 3 4 8

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 0 0 0

Dottori Riccardo (10/262) 4 2 4 2 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 8

Sanchirico Elisa (10/266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 8

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 19 35 1,84

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 22 31 1,41

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 16 17 1,06

Dottori Riccardo 10/262 18 17 0,94

Sanchirico Elisa 10/266 7 8 1,14

Rotini Moeris 10/264 10 7 0,70

Taddei Pietro 10/198 4 4 1,00

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 11

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 2 2 2 6 2 6 4 10 2 6 4 10

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 2 4 4 9 2 6 2 5 2 4 4 7

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 2 2 5 4 8 1 2 4 11 0 0

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 3 2 6 4 3 2 2 4 10 2 4

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 2 5 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 18 44 2,44

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 16 40 2,50

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 16 35 2,19

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 13 28 2,15

Federici Martin 10/194 16 28 1,75

Polidori Yuri 10/227 8 15 1,88

Mariani Mattia 10/521 9 12 1,33


